EAST GIPPSLAND
s DOG OBEDIENCE CLUB INC.
Deoo®  MINI AGILITY/JUMPING TRIAL

Saturday 16" May 2015

Saturday AM — Agility — Judging to commence at 9.30am
Ring 1 — Open — Excellent — Masters — Novice

Saturday PM — Jumping — Judging to commence not before 1.00pm
Ring 1 — Open — Excellent — Masters — Novice

Judge: Rainie McKay
VCA Representative: Pat Brewer
Trial Secretary: Anna Larkin Ph: 0487 455 461

AWARDS
SMALL RIBBON AND PRIZE
1* Prize — My Pet Warehouse $10 voucher & Doggy Stuff home-made biscuits
2" Prize - Black Hawk Dry Food & Doggy Stuff home-made biscuits
3" Prize - Doggy Stuff home-made biscuits

TRIAL PRECINCT
All dogs must remain on lead in the precinct of the trial.
The precincts of the trial are within 30 meters of the competition ring.

This trial is conducted under the Rules and Regulations of the Victorian Canine Association Inc.

PLEASE NOTE - as there are a large number of entries in the Open and Masters Agility
and Jumping events, times will have to be adjusted as we progress

The Committee wishes to thank My Pet Warehouse, Doggy Stuff , Sale Pet and Aquarium Shop and
Black Hawk for supporting the Club and donating the prizes today, also Judge Rainie McKay, Scribe
Sherran Howlett and all of the Stewards and Team Leaders. A big thank you is also extended to
our Club members that are working today to ensure the trial is a success. Lastly, we wish to thank
you the competitors for attending and hope you have a successful and enjoyable day.

Anna Larkin, Trial Secretary.

SORRY NO CATERING
Free tea and coffee in Clubhouse - Soft drinks and water available for $2



EVENT ONE

No
203

204

303

402

403

404

501

502

504

505

506

507

508

509

511

512

513

Owner

Tammy Beattie

M Kloeden

M Dixon

A Schnider (Handler
M Schnider)
Christine McDonald
M Janetzki

K Kisielnicki

M Milner

K Fountain

H Edwards

M Xu

Renee Patten

A Murcutt
M Twaites
A Schnider
K Kisielnicki

K Fountain

OPEN AGILITY

Dog’s Name

AG CH 200 MaddogMadison RA ADM JDM
SPDX SDX

Yetholme Singing in the Rain ADX JDX

Saultz Lancashire Lass RAE ADM ADO JDX SDX
SPD GD FS.N HTM.S

Montulata Jades Gem CCD RA ADX JDX GD SD
SPDX

Kirrataz AD JDX

Ch Bellamamie Torquem Up ADM JDM ADO
JDO SPD HT

AG CH Kayladene Born to Run JDM ADM ADO
JDO SPD GD SD

Guirmere Rum Runner ADX JDM GD SDX SPDX
PT FS.SRN

Glentress Jess ADM JDM ADM IDM
Ambrecreek Kia Kaha CD RE AD JD FS.s

Erinisle Amerreto JDM ADX

AG.CH 500 DWDF.CH HTM.CH T.CH
WilliamTheBloody ET CDX ADM ADO JDM JDO
SDM GDM SPDM RE

Ch Ellagant Full of Antics CDX ADM JDM SPD HT

RE

Yeoville Miss Independent ADX JDM GD SPD HT

Inaword Chlo RA JDM GD SD SPDX

AG CH 500 Hillcrest Jumpin' Jive (IMP USA)
ADM JDM

Inaword My Mojo JD JD

Sex Height
S 200
S 200
F 300
F 400
N 400
F 500
F 500
M 500
S 500
M 500
S 500
N 500
F 500
S 500
F 500
M 500
S 500

JUDGE: Rainie McKay



EVENT ONE Cont’d

No
514

515

516

517

518

519

520

521

523

525

526

527

528

529

534

535

Owner

Tammy Beattie
Meg Ryan
RJames & D
Wallace (Handler)
M Xu

M Milner
Geraldine Kisielnicki
K Kisielnicki

Meg Ryan

K Bugeja

T Weaver

C Bentley

A Claughton

R Patten

A Murcutt

K Kisielnicki

P Spencer

OPEN AGILITY

Dog’s Name

Yeoville Motown Magic JD

Ag Ch (500) Elzscot Waltzing Matilda ADM JDM
JDO ADO CD HSAs RN SPDX

Yeoville Lil Misbehavin AD JDM GD
MiaTaylor JDX AD
Ag Ch Yeoville Accidental Hero ADM JDM ADO

JDO GDM SDM SPDM CD HSAs FS.S RN

Kayladene Roxyz Lil Rocket ADM JDM ADO JDO
SD GDX SPD

AG CH Kayladene Triple Choc ADM JDM ADO
JDO SPDM GDX

T.Ch Elzscot Scottish Paige ADM JDM PT RN
Yeoville my signature move

Ch Elzscot Tantalizin Tango ADM ADO JDM JDO
SPD GD SD PT

Guirmere Sota AD

Black Magic Macey

Guirmere Tric RN DWDF.N

Ch Ellagant Paris All Stars JDX RN PT AD

Kayladene Ignite My Fire ADX JDX

Giurmere Badger AD JD

Sex Height
M 500
F 500
F 500
S 500
M 500
F 500
F 500
S 500
F 500
F 500
M 500
S 500
N 500
F 500
M 500
N 500

JUDGE: Rainie McKay



EVENT TWO EXCELLENT AGILITY JUDGE: Rainie McKay

No Owner Dog’s Name Sex Height
201 M Kloeden Yetholme Freddie AD JD SD N 200
202 CDenehy Waiwilta Foxy Strike It Lucky JD AD N 200
302 MegRyan Hugo Weaving TD JDX AD N 300
304 C Denehy Finegold Hal on Paws JDX AD N 300
403 Christine McDonald Kirrataz AD JDX N 400
503 RJames (Handler) & Etherial Wild at Heart JDX AD F 500
D Wallace
509 RJames (Handler) & Yeoville Sumthing Special JD AD S 500
D Wallace
511 A Schnider Inaword Chlo RA JDM GD SD SPD F 500
516 RJames &D Yeoville Lil Misbehavin AD JDM GD F 500
Wallace (Handler)
517 M Xu MiaTaylor JDX AD S 500
529 A Murcutt Ch Ellagant Paris All Stars JDX RN PT AD F 500
532 Laurel Mitcherson Wingara Jess AD JD F 500

535 P Spencer Giurmere Badger AD JD N 500



EVENT THREE MASTERS AGILITY JUDGE: Rainie McKay

No Owner Dog’s Name Sex Height
201 M Kloeden Yetholme Freddie AD JD SD N 200
203 Tammy Beattie AG CH 200 MaddogMadison RA ADM JDM S 200
SPDX SDX
204 M Kloeden Yetholme Singing in the Rain ADX JDX S 200
205 C Denehy Waiwilta Rosewood ADM JDM SPD S 200
301 CDenehy Henderchip Dartagnan JDM ADX N 300
303 M Dixon Saultz Lancashire Lass RAE ADM ADO JDX SDX F 300

SPD GD FS.N HTM.S
402 A Schnider (Handler Montulata Jades Gem CCD RA ADX JDX GD SD F 400

M Schnider) SPDX

404 M Janetzki Ch Bellamamie Torquem Up ADM JDM ADO F 500
JDO SPD HT

501 K Kisielnicki AG CH Kayladene Born to Run JDM ADM ADO F 500
JDO SPD GD SD

502 M Milner Guirmere Rum Runner ADX JDM GD SDX SPDX M 500
PT FS.SRN

504 K Fountain Glentress Jess ADM JDM ADM JDM S 500

505 H Edwards Ambrecreek Kia Kaha CD RE AD JD FS.s M 500

506 M Xu Erinisle Amerreto JDM ADX S 500

507 R Patten AG.CH 500 DWDF.CH HTM.CH T.CH N 500
WilliamTheBloody ET CDX ADM ADO JDM JDO

508 A Murcutt Ch Ellagant Full of Antics CDX ADM JDM SPDHT F 500
RE

509 M Twaites Yeoville Miss Independent ADXJDM GD SPDHT S 500

512 K Kisielnicki AG CH 500 Hillcrest Jumpin' Jive (IMP USA) M 500

ADM IDM



EVENT THREE cont’d

No

515

518

519

520

521

525

526

534

601

Owner

Meg Ryan

M Milner

Geraldine Kisielnicki

K Kisielnicki

Meg Ryan

T Weaver

C Bentley

K Kisielnicki

K Stansfield

MASTERS AGILITY

Dog’s Name

Ag Ch (500) Elzscot Waltzing Matilda ADM JDM
JDO ADO CD HSAs RN SPDX

Ag Ch Yeoville Accidental Hero ADM JDM ADO
JDO GDM SDM SPDM CD HSAs FS.S RN

Kayladene Roxyz Lil Rocket ADM JDM ADO JDO
SD GDX SPD

AG CH Kayladene Triple Choc ADM JDM ADO
JDO SPDM GDX

T.Ch Elzscot Scottish Paige ADM JDM PT RN

Ch Elzscot Tantalizin Tango ADM ADO JDM JDO
SPD GD SD PT

Guirmere Sota AD

Kayladene Ignite My Fire ADX JDX

Fergus CCD RA ADM ADO JDM JDO GD SD SPDX
HTM.n RS.n

JUDGE: Rainie McKay

Sex Height
F 500
M 500
F 500
F 500
S 500
F 500
M 500
M 500
N 600



EVENT FOUR NOVICE AGILITY JUDGE: Rainie McKay

No Owner Dog’s Name Sex Height
513 K Fountain Inaword My Mojo JD JD S 500
514 Tammy Beattie Yeoville Motown Magic JD M 500
523 K Bugeja Yeoville my signature move F 500
527 A Claughton Black Magic Macey S 500
528 R Patten Guirmere Tric RN DWDF.N N 500
530 S Murphy Nyanga Nite Archer RE M 500
533 K Spencer Adensley Daiquiri RN JD F 500
537 RJames (Handler) & Yeoville Sumthing N Disguise JDX N 500
D Wallace
538 M Stephens MissHolly RN S 500

LUNCH

Awarding of Morning’s Prizes



EVENT FIVE

No
201

203

204

205

303

401

401

402

403

404

501

502

504

505

506

507

Owner

M Kloeden

Tammy Beattie

M Kloeden

C Denehy

M Dixon

C Denehy

C Denehy

A Schnider (Handler
M Schnider)
Christine McDonald
M Janetzki

K Kisielnicki

M Milner

K Fountain

H Edwards

M Xu

R Patten

OPEN JUMPING

Dog’s Name

Yetholme Freddie AD JD SD

AG CH 200 MaddogMadison RA ADM JDM
SPDX SDX

Yetholme Singing in the Rain ADX JDX
Waiwilta Rosewood ADM JDM SPD

Saultz Lancashire Lass RAE ADM ADO JDX SDX
SPD GD FS.N HTM.S

AG.CH 400 Phineas Fogg ADM JDM ADO JDO
SPDM SDX GDX TD

AG.CH 400 Phineas Fogg ADM JDM ADO JDO
SPDM SDX GDX TD

Montutata Jades Gem CCD RA ADX JDX GD SD
SPDX

Kirrataz AD JDX

Ch Bellamamie Torquem Up ADM JDM ADO
JDO SPD HT

AG CH Kayladene Born to Run JDM ADM ADO
JDO SPD GD SD

Guirmere Rum Runner ADX JDM GD SDX SPDX
PT FS.S RN

Glentress Jess ADM JDM ADM JDM
Ambrecreek Kia Kaha CD RE AD JD FS.s

Erinisle Amerreto JDM ADX

AG.CH 500 DWDF.CH HTM.CH T.CH
WilliamTheBloody ET CDX ADM ADO JDM JDO

Sex Height
N 200
S 200
S 200
S 200
F 300
N 400
N 400
F 400
N 400
F 500
F 500
M 500
S 500
M 500
S 500
N 500

JUDGE: Rainie McKay



EVENT FIVE cont’d

No
508

509

511

512

513

514

515

516

517

518

519

520

521

523

524

525

526

Owner

A Murcutt

M Twaites

A Schnider

K Kisielnicki

K Fountain
Tammy Beattie
Meg Ryan
RJames & D
Wallace (Handler)
M Xu

M Milner
Geraldine Kisielnicki
K Kisielnicki

Meg Ryan

K Bugeja

S Patton

T Weaver

C Bentley

OPEN JUMPING

Dog’s Name

Ch Ellagant Full of Antics CDX ADM JDM SPD HT
RE

Yeoville Miss Independent ADX JDM GD SPD HT
Inaword Chlo RA JDM GD SD SPDX

AG CH 500 Hillcrest Jumpin' Jive (IMP USA)
ADM JDM

Inaword My Mojo JD JD
Yeoville Motown Magic JD

Ag Ch (500) Elzscot Waltzing Matilda ADM JDM
JDO ADO CD HSAs RN SPDX

Yeoville Lil Misbehavin AD JDM GD

MiaTaylor JDX AD

Ag Ch Yeoville Accidental Hero ADM JDM ADO
JDO GDM SDM SPDM CD HSAs FS.S RN

Kayladene Roxyz Lil Rocket ADM JDM ADO JDO
SD GDX SPD

AG CH Kayladene Triple Choc ADM JDM ADO
JDO SPDM GDX

T.Ch Elzscot Scottish Paige ADM JDM PT RN
Yeoville my signature move

Dymatan Blue Chilli

Ch Elzscot Tantalizin Tango ADM ADO JDM JDO

SPD GD SD PT
Guirmere Sota AD

Sex Height
F 500
S 500
F 500
M 500
S 500
M 500
F 500
F 500
S 500
M 500
F 500
F 500
S 500
F 500
F 500
F 500
M 500

JUDGE: Rainie McKay



EVENT FIVE cont’d

No
527

528

529

530

533

534

535

536

538

539

602

Owner

A Claughton

R Patten

A Murcutt

S Murphy

K Spencer

K Kisielnicki

P Spencer

M Janetski

M Stephens

T Weaver

H Edwards (Handler

K Stansfield)

OPEN JUMPING

Dog’s Name

Black Magic Macey

Guirmere Tric RN DWDF.N

Ch Ellagant Paris All Stars JIDX RN PT AD
Nyanga Nite Archer RE

Adensley Daiquiri RN JD

Kayladene Ignite My Fire ADX JDX

Giurmere Badger AD JD

Ag Ch 500 Jadziah Super Sonic ADM JDM ADO
SPDX HT

MissHolly RN

Elzscot Starburst HT

Hawkesdale That’s What it Takes

JUDGE: Rainie McKay

Sex Height
S 500
N 500
F 500
M 500
F 500
M 500
N 500
M 500
S 500
F 500
M 600

10



EVENT SIX

No
201

202

509

513

514

523

532

533

535

Owner

M Kloeden

C Denehy

R James (Handler) &
D Wallace

K Fountain

Tammy Beattie

K Bugeja

Laurel Mitcherson

K Spencer

P Spencer

EXCELLENT JUMPING

Dog’s Name
Yetholme Freddie AD JD SD

Waiwilta Foxy Strike It Lucky JD AD

Yeoville Sumthing Special JD AD

Inaword My Mojo JD JD

Yeoville Motown Magic JD

Yeoville my signature move

Wingara Jess AD JD

Adensley Daiquiri RN JD

Giurmere Badger AD JD

JUDGE: Rainie McKay

Sex Height
N 200
N 200
S 500
S 500
M 500
F 500
F 500
F 500
N 500

11



EVENT SEVEN

No
203

204

205

301

302

304

402

403

404

501

502

503

504

505

506

507

508

509

Owner

Tammy Beattie

M Kloeden

C Denehy

C Denehy

Meg Ryan

C Denehy

A Schnider (Handler
M Schnider)
Christine McDonald
M Janetzki

K Kisielnicki

M Milner

R James (Handler) &
D Wallace

K Fountain

H Edwards

M Xu

R Patten

A Murcutt

M Twaites

MASTERS JUMPING

Dog’s Name

AG CH 200 MaddogMadison RA ADM JDM
SPDX SDX

Yetholme Singing in the Rain ADX JDX
Waiwilta Rosewood ADM JDM SPD
Henderchip Dartagnan JDM ADX

Hugo Weaving TD JDX AD

Finegold Hal on Paws JDX AD

Montutata Jades Gem CCD RA ADX JDX GD SD
SPDX

Kirrataz AD JDX

Ch Bellamamie Torquem Up ADM JDM ADO

JDO SPD HT

AG CH Kayladene Born to Run JDM ADM ADO
JDO SPD GD SD

Guirmere Rum Runner ADX JDM GD SDX SPDX
PT FS.SRN

Etherial Wild at Heart JDX AD

Glentress Jess ADM JDM ADM IDM

Ambrecreek Kia Kaha CD RE AD JD FS.s

Erinisle Amerreto JDM ADX

AG.CH 500 DWDF.CH HTM.CH T.CH WilliamThe

Bloody ET CDX ADM ADO JDM JDO SDM GDM

Ch Ellagant Full of Antics CDX ADM JDM SPD HT

RE

Yeoville Miss Independent ADX JDM GD SPD HT

JUDGE: Rainie McKay

Sex Height
S 200
S 200
S 200
N 300
N 300
N 300
F 400
N 400
F 500
F 500
M 500
F 500
S 500
M 500
S 500
N 500
F 500
S 500

12



EVENT SEVEN Cont’d

No

511

512

515

516

517

518

519

520

521

525

529

534

536

537

601

Owner

A Schnider

K Kisielnicki

Meg Ryan

RJames & D
Wallace (Handler)
M Xu

M Milner

Geraldine Kisielnicki
K Kisielnicki

Meg Ryan

T Weaver

A Murcutt

K Kisielnicki

M Janetski

R James (Handler) &

D Wallace
K Stansfield

MASTERS JUMPING

Dog’s Name

Inaword Chlo RA JDM GD SD SPDX

AG CH 500 Hillcrest Jumpin' Jive (IMP USA)
ADM JDM

Ag Ch (500) Elzscot Waltzing Matilda ADM JDM
JDO ADO CD HSAs RN SPDX

Yeoville Lil Misbehavin AD JDM GD
MiaTaylor JDX AD

Ag Ch Yeoville Accidental Hero ADM JDM ADO
JDO GDM SDM SPDM CD HSAs FS.S RN

Kayladene Roxyz Lil Rocket ADM JDM ADO JDO
SD GDX SPD

AG CH Kayladene Triple Choc ADM JDM ADO
JDO SPDM GDX

T.Ch Elzscot Scottish Paige ADM JDM PT RN

Ch Elzscot Tantalizin Tango ADM ADO JDM JDO
SPD GD SD PT

Ch Ellagant Paris All Stars JDX RN PT AD
Kayladene Ignite My Fire ADX JDX

Ag Ch 500 Jadziah Super Sonic ADM JDM ADO
SPDX HT

Yeoville Sumthing N Disguise JDX

Fergus CCD RA ADM ADO JDM JDO GD SD SPDX
HTM.n RS.n

JUDGE: Rainie McKay

Sex Height
F 500
M 500
F 500
F 500
S 500
M 500
F 500
F 500
S 500
F 500
F 500
M 500
M 500
N 500
N 600

13



EVENT EIGHT Cont’d

No

522

524

526

527

528

530

538

539

602

603

Owner

NOVICE JUMPING

Dog’s Name

R James (Handler) & Yeoville Triple Platinum

D Wallace

S Patton Dymatan Blue Chilli

C Bentley Guirmere Sota AD

A Claughton Black Magic Macey

R Patten Guirmere Tric RN DWDF.N
S Murphy Nyanga Nite Archer RE

M Stephens MissHolly RN

T Weaver Elzscot Starburst HT

H Edwards (Handler Hawkedale That’s What it Takes
K Stansfield)

K Veal

Ripa

Awarding of Afternoon’s Prizes

Thank you speeches.

JUDGE: Rainie McKay

Sex Height
F 500
F 500

M 500
S 500
N 500
M 500
S 500
F 500
M 600
M 600

Please clean up your rubbish before you leave. Thank you.
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